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Lyra

https://exaktor.com/en/product/lyra/

e Visual comfort
e CRI90 as standard
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Lyra is a highly glare-free downlight for offices and other public environments. The luminaire has a metal frame and protection class Il. Lyra can also be used in damp areas as it is
IP44 from below. Lyra is available in three sizes 3, 6 and 8 with hole sizes 3 = 95-100mm, 6 = 165-180mm and 8 205-220mm. The luminaire is available in 3000K or 4000K and has
an excellent color rendering CRI>90. The luminaire is available in variants with on/off or DALI. On/off is delivered with a free-standing strain relief actuator and 2. 5m cord set.
DALI can be connected as DALI or as impulse control/switch dim (for impulse control, all drivers must be of the same make). The DALI variant is supplied with a free-standing,

strain-relieved DALI driver and 3. 0Om 5-wire cable.
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Variations

E-number
7470639
7470640
7470635
7470636
7470642
7470644
7470637
7470638
7470633
7470634
7470641
7470643

Product name
LYRA 6" 940
LYRA 6" 940 DALI
LYRA 3" 940
LYRA 3" 940 DALI
LYRA 8”930 DALI
LYRA 8”940 DALI
LYRA 6" 930
LYRA 6" 930 DALI
LYRA 3" 930
LYRA 3”930 DALI
LYRA 8”930
LYRA 8" 940

Max. system power (W)

Lumen (Im)
1400
1400
1000
1400
2000
2000
1400
1400
1000
1400
2000
2000

Colour temperature (K)
4000
4000
4000
4000
3000
4000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
4000

Matt (LxWxH/D, mm)
-x-x127
-x-x127
-x-x100
-x-x100
-x-x140
-x-x140
-x-x127
-x-x127
-x-x100
-x-x100
-x-x140
-x-x140

Colour
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey

Grey

Ambient temperature (°C)
-20-45
-20-45
-20-45
-20-45
-20-45
-20-45
-20-45
-20-45
-20-45
-20-45
-20-45
-20-45




