



- Visual comfort
- CRI90 as standard



Lyra is a highly glare-free downlight for offices and other public environments. The luminaire has a metal frame and protection class II. Lyra can also be used in damp areas as it is IP44 from below. Lyra is available in three sizes 3, 6 and 8 with hole sizes 3 = 95-100mm, 6 = 165-180mm and 8 205-220mm. The luminaire is available in 3000K or 4000K and has an excellent color rendering CRI>90. The luminaire is available in variants with on/off or DALI. On/off is delivered with a free-standing strain relief actuator and 2. 5m cord set. DALI can be connected as DALI or as impulse control/switch dim (for impulse control, all drivers must be of the same make). The DALI variant is supplied with a free-standing, strain-relieved DALI driver and 3. 0m 5-wire cable.

Do you need support?

offert@exaktor.se

0370-69 07 20

exaktor.com/en

## Variations

E-number	Product name	Max. system power (W)	Lumen (Im)	Colour temperature (K)	Mått (LxWxH/D, mm)	Colour	Ambient temperature (°C)
7470639	LYRA 6" 940	14	1400	4000	-x-x127	Grey	-20 - 45
7470640	LYRA 6" 940 DALI	14	1400	4000	-x-x127	Grey	-20 - 45
7470635	LYRA 3" 940	11	1000	4000	-x-x100	Grey	-20 - 45
7470636	LYRA 3" 940 DALI	16	1400	4000	-x-x100	Grey	-20 - 45
7470642	LYRA 8" 930 DALI	20	2000	3000	-x-x140	Grey	-20 - 45
7470644	LYRA 8" 940 DALI	20	2000	4000	-x-x140	Grey	-20 - 45
7470637	LYRA 6" 930	14	1400	3000	-x-x127	Grey	-20 - 45
7470638	LYRA 6" 930 DALI	14	1400	3000	-x-x127	Grey	-20 - 45
7470633	LYRA 3" 930	11	1000	3000	-x-x100	Grey	-20 - 45
7470634	LYRA 3" 930 DALI	16	1400	3000	-x-x100	Grey	-20 - 45
7470641	LYRA 8" 930	20	2000	3000	-x-x140	Grey	-20 - 45
7470643	LYRA 8" 940	20	2000	4000	-x-x140	Grey	-20 - 45

